
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $31,289.43
2025-07-01 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_BZH0Q4g $10.00 $31,299.43
2025-07-02 Donation	from	Kathleen	Fleming txn_66HAzYB $30.00 $31,329.43
2025-07-02 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#2619 txn_EyHwxn9 -$508.99 $30,820.44
2025-07-02 ACE	HARDWARE	CORPORATI txn_AWHVPWe -$29.73 $30,790.71
2025-07-02 PY	*STORAGE	365 txn_oyHo9Ym -$220.00 $30,570.71
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Hannah	Lipper txn_evHo6PZ $65.00 $30,635.71
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Laura	Porter txn_wNHAzxP $25.00 $30,660.71
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHzREJ $200.00 $30,860.71
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_V0HgwQ5 $10.00 $30,870.71
2025-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/30	to	7/6 txn_vgH4axn -$25.55 $30,845.16
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Dan	Lambert	(berm) txn_NQHZLJO $263.32 $31,108.48
2025-07-08 TRB*Superior	Waste	&	R txn_rYHP29m -$107.27 $31,001.21
2025-07-09 Check	to	Rachel	Fitzpatrick txn_V0Hg2Vw -$810.00 $30,191.21
2025-07-09 Donation	from	Sarah	Hunter txn_BZH0ylM $35.00 $30,226.21
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_2zHOqlv $50.00 $30,276.21
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_evHoExL $10.00 $30,286.21
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_9KH7n6x $5.00 $30,291.21
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_78HyP4g $30.00 $30,321.21
2025-07-12 SQ	*METTA	HEART	KITCHE txn_9KH79v5 -$196.00 $30,125.21
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_evHoZGp -$27.54 $30,097.67
2025-07-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brH7RJq $15.00 $30,112.67
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH0O0y $50.00 $30,162.67
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_yXHYW75 $50.00 $30,212.67
2025-07-17 Donation	from	sidnhy	cheng txn_yXHYxna $5.00 $30,217.67
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHVQYK $40.00 $30,257.67
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHwzqw $30.00 $30,287.67
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_OXH6MRQ $20.00 $30,307.67
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_0eH8bkM $50.00 $30,357.67
2025-07-20 Instacart txn_LgHRpqb -$74.61 $30,283.06
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_R2HV4ng -$18.20 $30,264.86
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHW402 $20.00 $30,284.86
2025-07-22 Portland	St	Bevs txn_evHoG8l -$44.42 $30,240.44
2025-07-23 BIG	Y	43	MAY	ST txn_xQHdbOZ -$46.92 $30,193.52
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_GkHz2r9 $25.00 $30,218.52
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HVdEq $10.00 $30,228.52
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_R2HVdl9 $50.00 $30,278.52
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Janet	Davis txn_GkHz2dp $10.00 $30,288.52
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_vgH4Y5Z $10.00 $30,298.52
2025-07-24 Woo	Fridge	Restock-Southbridge txn_rYHPbqP -$75.91 $30,222.61
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_AWHVLwV $10.00 $30,232.61
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHJxR2 $40.00 $30,272.61
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRHxZQm $20.00 $30,292.61
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Katie	flanagan txn_GkHz2Kn $10.00 $30,302.61
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHGo7v $5.00 $30,307.61
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Greta txn_2zHOz4Z $50.00 $30,357.61
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_brH7qL7 $10.00 $30,367.61



2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_rYHPbB6 -$18.90 $30,348.71
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_K9HKkGB $10.00 $30,358.71
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KH72XY $100.00 $30,458.71
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_QmH92eL $20.00 $30,478.71
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_V0HgbZO $15.00 $30,493.71
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HYWLO $15.00 $30,508.71
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Charlotte	Tisdell txn_R2HVdOJ $15.00 $30,523.71
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_K9HKka9 $20.00 $30,543.71
2025-07-28 Fridge	Fill	for	Portland	St	7/26/25 txn_R2HV8Pv -$76.15 $30,467.56
2025-07-28 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_WBHWmGg -$74.28 $30,393.28
2025-07-28 Instacart txn_0eH86wv -$151.85 $30,241.43
2025-07-29 INDIAN	MARKET	SHREWSBURY txn_yXHYvPy -$33.47 $30,207.96
2025-07-29 bevs	for	fridges,	baby txn_V0HgY2N -$46.48 $30,161.48
2025-07-29 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_9KH7kRd -$5.98 $30,155.50
2025-07-30 Donation	from	Rachael	Ross txn_PVHGMgK $10.00 $30,165.50
2025-07-30 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_lZH5Y6O $15.00 $30,180.50
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Kristen	Fitzsimmons txn_nEHpoZO $30.00 $30,210.50
2025-07-31 MARKET	BASKET	27 txn_YRHx7Zp -$46.76 $30,163.74

WITHDRAWN:	$2,639.01.	DEPOSITED:	$1,513.32. $30,163.74

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


